Refer All Communications to the Nearest
Ingersoll–Rand Office or Distributor.
  Ingersoll–Rand Company 1999
Printed in U.S.A.
03527256
Form P6297
Edition 14
December, 1999

DRAIN REGULARLY COMPRESSOR
(Dwg. TPD905–1)
 HOW TO ORDER A DRILL
DRILL WITH PISTOL GRIP HANDLE
Free Speed Chuck Capacity
Model rpm in mm
728JA1 3,800 5/16 8
728J6K 3,800 3/8 10
728LA2 2,100 3/8 10
728L6K 2,100 3/8 10
728NA3 950 1/2 13
728N8K 950 1/2 13
M
A
IN
T
E
N
A
N
C
E
 S
E
C
T
IO
N
3
(Dwg. TPA628–5)
M
A
IN
T
E
N
A
N
C
E
 S
E
C
T
IO
N
4
PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING
Motor Housing Assembly 19 Front Rotor Bearing Support . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 728–13A
for 728J and 728L . . . . . . . . . . 728J–A40 20 Spacer (1 for 728J and 728L;
for 728N . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 728N–A40 2 for 728N) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 728–118
 1 Motor Housing 21 Spindle Assembly (includes planet gear shafts)
for 728J and 728L . . . . . . . . . . 728J–B40 for 728J . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 728J–A8
for 728N . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 728N–B40 for 728L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 728L–A8